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D3942-14 Insecticide 1 700,000 

M03942-15 Bandage/Gypsona 420,000 
A03942-16 Surgical Disposable 3,500000 
A03942-17 MedGas 9,800,000 
A03970 Other Cont: _________ 
A03970-1 Ground & Garden 70,000 
A03970-2 Kidney Dialysis 25,000,000 
A03970-3 Audiovisiol/Photographic 310,000 
A-3970-7 Dental Material 200,000 

4o52e 
A05216 	Financial Assistance 2,200,000 

1 000 0 
A06300 Entertainment 500000 

AO9l UrE'asf PiaaiTAst! 44 
A09601 Machinery & Equipment 41,224,041 
A09701 Furniture & Fixture 3,000,000 

A13 Total Repair&MtcJ 
A13001 R/of Transport 800,000 
A13101 M&E Repair 4,000,000 
A13201 Repairof Furniture 	 I , 	20,000 
A13201-1 AC Work 8,000,000 
A13201-2 Chemical & Laundery Material 0 
A13201-3 Laundry & Sterilization 150,000 
A13201-4 Repair of Laundery Machine 50,000 
A13203 Olher Budding 31,000,000 

4l 
TOTAU(KTH)04 t' 

p  ATP 
*1 ,32934,659 

891 ,000 

If 

Grossopening - 

Net opening Balance on 1-7-13 41,983,626 
Grant in Aid 2013-14 1,227642,033 

Institution's own receipt 63,000,000 
AODL FUND MRC 0 

ERP 0 
Addl.fund for free food to indoor patients 0 

Financial Assistance 0 

Add Additional Fund Dialysis 0 

Total BUdget Estimate 201 3-1 1,33,625,659 
LessDATC -2891000 

Net Budget Estimate 2013-14 



REVISEDBUDGET 201 3-14 
ii,MceoctT rc ttUVQ 	TArI4iPi( WCPITAI PFSWtWAR 

HEADS OF ACCOUNTS 	 - REVISED ESTIMATE 

(2013-14) 

ii 2 5 

Employees Related Exp 	L' '' 	 759,926,000 

AO11 ' 	Thtat'pa i367.296640 

A01101 	PayofOfflcer 201,426,000 

A01151 	Pay of Other Staff 165,870,640 

AOl 2 	 Regular Allowances 392,629,360 

A01106 	Stipend(149HouseOfficerS) 51512,00() 

A0127 IL 	Total,,Other Allowances 	,.Z  21396,033 

AOl 273 	Honoraria 2,000,000 

A01274 	Medical Charges 7,296,033 

A01278 	Leave Salary 12,100,000 

A031'i 	r Tota ro prInExe 4 '4O 00 0 
-4O,O0O 

A03102 	Legal Fee 40,000  

_______________________ 
60,000 

A03201 	Postage & Telegram 

A03202 	Telephone 800.000 

67,253,986 
A03301 Sui Gas 

A03303 Electricity 149,202,640 

A0344t 4 

Rent for resid:Bldg(HSS) 

, 	53Q0,000 
0 

A03403-1 
403403-2 	IBuilding Rent(TOM5 Hostel) 5,300,000 

A038 
A03801 	ITraining 

TotalTal &iransport'' 

Domestic 0 

A03805 T.A 900,000 

A03808 	lConveyance charges 220,000 

A03826 	ITransportation of Good 0 

A03827 	JPOL 2800,000 

'- 	" 	179,379,959 

403901 	IStationery - 2,000,000 

A03902 Printing 3,000,000 

A03905 BooklNews Paper 100,000 

A03906 Uniform 400,000 

A03907 Advertisement 1,500,000 

A03919 Paymen to Other 16,000,000 

A03919-1 Pension Contribution 700,000 

A03927 Medid'n 36,475,959 

403927-1 Medicine(Casulty) 13,000,000 

A-03942 Diet for Patients 8,604,000 

A03942-1 Blood Bank Regent 2,650,000 

A03942-2 Blood Gas Analyser 2,000,000 

A03942-3 ACD Bages 5,100,000 

A03942-4 Anaesthsia 01 Items 7,500,000 

403942-5 Beding Clothing 3,000,000 

A03942-6 Cardiac Angiography 650,000 

A03942-7 I Cat Gut 3,500,000 

A03942-8 Chemical Apparatus 1 3,500,000 

A03942-9 Dressing Cotton 3,700,000 

A03942-10 Spirit 200,000 

A03942-11 Surgical Gloves 2,400,022. 

403942-12 X-Ray 7,500,000 

A03942-13 lWashing Charges 1,400,000 

a 



Lw f"CE OF  TILE 
DIRECTop, FIR*NCE 

To 
DATED. 2 NA 

6. 

The Resident Medical Officer / 	
MTI, Khyber Teaching Hospital, 
Peshawar 

Subject: - 
uL lION NO. 	

MOVED BY SAIIIJ3 ZADA .SANAQLLAMPA 

Reference Hdalth Depaiet Letter 
N0. SOH(COO)AQ 3949/2016 dated: 

24/11/2016. The requisite information'5 are as under 

A. 

q 

14 
15 

!AL YEAR 

I SPIAcEIpT 
Rs. 70,973,166/ 

98, 14 9,333/ 

Head wise detail of Budget and Receipt is enclose. 

/ 

FINAj 
MEDICAL TEACHING INSTITUTION, 
KTH,KMC & KCD, PESHA WAR. 

'VIDED  

Rs. 1 

N C2013-2014 
NFINAIALYE 

2 	

01 

2014-2015 

'7 



U 

r2O,5-2 

1

el 	(hI)014 	- Rs. 1,227,642,033/
015 -----Rs. 1,334,36

7,2016 

0,000,/
016 -----Rs. 1,575,978,000,L 

:j 
2013-2014 -----Rs. 70,973,166,L 
2014-20 15 -----Rs. 81,143,340/ 
2015-2016 -----Rs. 98,149,383/ 	; 

'.) L5iJI 4 rj 

$ 



ESTIMATE 2014-15 KHYBEIt TEACHING HOSPITAL 
REVISED ESTlMATE*H 

HEADS OF ACCOUNT5 t2014 15 ttI 
1 2 UPDATED 

A01 201915,330 

, 
Pay of Officer 

331,746,000 

I

AO11 
A01101 179820000 
A01151 Pay of Other Staff 151926,000 
A01201 Regular Allowances 470,1 69330 
A01106 Stipend (149 House Officers) 474412 0O0l 
A01106-1 Stipend (4 internee) 528 000 
A O127 fOthAlIöáridèq. 16,100,000 
A01273 Honoraria 2,200,000 
A01274 Medical Charges 4,400,000 
A01278 
A031 

Leave Salary 
Total Operating Expens 	, 

9,500,000 
1,800 000 

AO31rj 1,800 000 
A03102 Legal Fee/Audit Fee 1,800,000 
A032t* 080,000 
A03201 Postage & Telegram 80,000 
A03202 Telephone 800,000 
AO33J 256,000 000 
A03301 Sui Gas 54,000,000 
A03303 Electricity 202,000,000 
A034 TotalOcbu 11,000,000 
A03403-2 Building Rent(TMOs Hostel) 11,000,000 
A0384 Total-Travel&Transpot" 	' 	,', 3,204,000 
A03801 Training Domestic 
A03805 T.A 1,000,000 
A03808 lConveyance charges 	 - 400,000 
A03826 ITransportation of Good 4,000 
A03827 JPOL 1,800000 
A039 Total General 	 W' 183100,000 
A03901 Stationery 1,600,000 
A03902 Printing 3,250,000 
A03905 Book/News Paper 90000 
A03906 Uniform 300,000 
A03907 Advertisement 4,200,000 
A03919 Paymen to Other 7,000,000 
A03919-1 Pension Contribution 1,400000 
A03927 Medicine 40,000,000 
A03927-1 Medicine(Casulty) 10,000,000 
A03942-1 Blood Bank Regent 5,800,000 
A03942-2 Blood Gas Analyser 2,000,000 
A03942-3 ACD Bages 6610,000 



503942-4 Anaesthsia'OT Items 6,700,000 

03942-5 Beding Clothing 2,800,000 

A03942-6 Cardiac Angiography 600,000 

A03942-7 Cat Gut 3,300000 

A03942-8 Chemical Apparatus 24,000,000 

A03942-9 Dressing Cotton 3,800,000 

A03942-10 Spirit 100000 

A03942-1 I 	ISurgical Gloves 1,600,000 

A03942-12 X-Ray 7,200,000 

A03942-1 3 Washing Charges 600,000 

A03942-1 4 Insecticide 1,200,000 

A03942-1 5 Bandage/Gypsona 600,000 

A03942-16 Surgical Disposable 8,650000 

A03942-17 	lMed.Gas 14000,000 

A03970 Other Cont: 4,650,000 

A03970-1 Ground & Garden 50,000 

A03970-2 Kidney Dialysis 20,500,000 

A03970-3 Auciiovisiol/PhotographiC 100,000 

A03970-7 Dental Material , 	 200,000 

A052-r,,Gtantsib6in 
A05216 	Financial Assistance  

—  

A06 	ITotal 1 	 400,000 

A06300 I Entertainment 400,000 

A09 Purchaseof RhysIcaLAssti1 139 800,000 

A09601 I Machinery & Equipment 137,600,000 

A09701 Furniture & Fixture 2,200,000 

A13 Total Repair& 
R/of Transport 

4939 380 

A13001 1200,000 

A13101 IM&E Repair 3,200,000 

A13201 I Repairof Furniture 10,000 

A13201-1 I AC Work 11,000,000 

Al 3201-2 lChemical & Laundery Material 200,000 

Al 3201-3 I Laundry & Sterilization 200,000 

A13201-4 RepairofLaunderyMaChifle 	I  100,000 

Al 3203 1 Other Building 27,029,380 

TOTAL (KTH) 1,505,078 710 

11iTf.1- 	 - 

3,300,000 
- 	-'' 

do 



j.tIsed budget 2014-15 

fni -- 

I
Net oenIrg Balar  

Grant in Aid 2014 

Institution's own rc 

ADDL FUND MR 

ADDL FUND MR 
ERP  

Financial Assista 

Add Additional Fu 

Less DATC  

105,018,710 

1,334,360,000 

69,000,000 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

l5flaZO. 
-2,712,000 

j5,O5,666Z1.Q 



f,  
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.  

-fLYISED ESTIMATE 2Ol516 KIIYBERTEAGHINe HOSPITAL 
REVISEOES1

HEADS 	

1F1A1 

OF ACCOUNTS 	__I, 
	20156 

1 	 2 	4i' 	26 0'32Q1 

AOl 	 Em'ployees'Releted :Ep: 

AOl 	 ToJa, 	j< 	 434,850 000 

AOl 101 	 Pay of Officer 	
234,073,000 

AOl 151 	 Pay of Other Staff 	
200,777,000 

A01201 	 Regular Allowances 	
A'53O5850O&' 

A01106 	
Stipend (149 House Officers) * 	 N't 

A01106-1 	
SpBSCinternee) 	 $,6'7oaOo 

AOl 106-2 	 Stipend 10 (HO) 	
- 

AOl 27t 	i" 	
' 	 j500,000 

A01273 	 Honoraria 	
21000,000 

A01274 	 MedicalCharges 	
8,500,000 

A01278 	 Leave Salary 	 _______________ 16,000,000 

AO31 W 	TotaiOperatlflg,ExP0flAJ 	
I 	 i,000,000 

AO3l 	
ji000?00Q' 

A03102 	
Legal Fee/Audit Fe 	 __________ rr 

1 000,000 

T6jaConunIc4tL0fl 	 jP 1,274,000' 

A03201 	 Postage & Telegram 	
50,000 

1,224,000 

A03202 	 Telephone -Z5,470 
  

AO334' 	 T 

A03301 	 Sui Gas 

otal lJt;litjes 
___________ 76,000,000 

A03303 	 Electricity 	 ________ 	____ 	
179,470,000 

AO34r' '' TotalOcCUPaflCY 
 C. 	' 	

' 	4'15,100,000 

A03403-2 	
Building Rent(TMOS Hostel) 	

b,100,000 
3,504,00Q 

av 

A03801 	 Training Domestic 	 - 
1,400,000 

A03805 	 T.A  400,000 
A03808 	 Conveyance charges 	

-______  

A03826 	 Transportation of Good 	
4,000 

A03827 	 POL 	
1,700,000 

A039 	' 	 Total General 	
' 

A03901 	 StationerY 	
3,000,000 
5,300,000 

A03902 	 Printing  

A03905 	 •. 	Book/NeWS Paper 	
70,000 

550,000 

A03906 	 Uniform  3,000,000 
A03907 	 Advertisement  17,702,553 

A03919 	 Paymen to Other  

A039 19-1 	
Pension Contribution 	

1,400,000 
50,000,000 

A03927 	 Medicine  

A03927-1 	
Medicine(CaSulty) 	

20,000,000 

A03942-1 	 Blood Bank Regent 	
3,000,000 

A03942-2 	 Blood Gas Analyser 	
2,000,000 

6,000,000 
A03942-3 	 ACO Bages  

A03942-4 	 _AnaesthSiaOTItems 	
8,000,000 
4,500,000 

A03942-5 	 _BedingClothing 	 _ 
 

A03942-6 	 _CardiacAngiograPhY 	
1,500,000 
6,000,000 

A03942-7 	 Cat Gut  



A03942-8 Chemical Apparatus 30,000,000 

942-9 Dressing Cotton 5,700,000 

j03942-10 Spirit 100,000 

1A03942-1 1 Surgical Gloves 4,000,000 

A03942-12 X-Ray 10,000,000 

A03942-13 Washing Charges 1,300,000 

A03942-1 4 I Insecticide 1,300,000 

A03942-1 5 Bandage/Gypsona 1,500,000 

A03942-16 Isurgical Disposable 15,000,000 

A03942-17 IMed.Gas 18,500,000 

A03970 Other Cont: 8,000,000 

A03970-1 Ground & Garden 200,000 

A03970-2 Kidney Dialysis • 30,000,000 

A03970-A ADDL KIDNEY DIALYSIS 13,320,000 

A03970-3 Audiovisiol/PhotographiC 100,000 

A03970-7 Dental Material 300,000 

A052- Grants'DomestuC 3, 700 000 

A05216 Financial Assistance 3,700,000 

A06300 Entertainment ' 	530,000 

AO9' Purchase of Physical Asst 47,648,000 

A09601 Machinery & Equipment 42,648,000 

A09701 Furniture & Fixture 5,000,000 

Total Repair& Mtc' 844'000 

Al 3001 RIot Transport 1,000,000 

Al 31 01 M&E Repair 6,000,000 

{ol Repair of Furniture 4,000 

Al 3201-1 AC Work 8,000,000 

A13201-2 Chemical & Laundery Material 40,000 

Al 3201-3 Laundry & Sterilization 1,000,000 

L13201-4 Repair of Laundery Machine 200,000 

Al 3203 , 	 Other Building 19,600,000 

't'4 	DATC4' 	*h 

t.1L1 	-----Titfir-aIr•r'I'- - 

3300000 



vised budget 201546 

Grossopeninq 	aIance,-- 	• 	: - 

Net opening Balance on 1-7-15 39,756,553 

Grant in Aid 2015-16 1,570,162,000 

Institutions own receipt 78,000,000 

ADDL FUND Medicine 1500000 

addi giant for H0,S STEPEND 5,316000 

0 

0 

0 

Less DAIC -3300,000 

Net Budget Estimate 2015 16, ,691 ,434,553 

I 



Director F,nanco, KTH, I(MC, I<CD 

No._..j_JKTH/Almoner.Dt.02J07/2014. 

Statement Sho Se 	jo!j13yer_reaching Hospital, Peshawar for the Year 201 3-14 
SOurce 01 InCome 	 July 	 ep 	Oct 	Nov Dec 	Jan Feb 	mar 	April 	May 	June - 
Ambulance 	 800 800 .........4,000 14,540 18,700 4050 6,180 	 5,380 - 
Blood Bank 	 126,685 77695 	58150 	27590 	20,160 	40632 	65309 	62053 	79500 	270,457 	562742 	538195 	1,929 168 

4,450 

60K ElectrIcity Bill 	 ..................13,100 	 : - 	 8,240 	 2440 	 -- 	23,leg Car Park fl9 Stickers 	 3100 	 3100 
C. R. Counter 	 i 207 o 	1 029 100 1 393 700 1 117 640 1 183 110 I 278 700 1 314 985 1  123 900 1 249 400 1 288 500 1 204 560 I 256 200 14646 SEQ 
Chest PFTIB COPY/SI Study 	 15,400 	11,500 	17350 	24000 	16400 	12,100 	22,900 	25,150 	17,950 	22400 	27,450 	21 350 	233,950 
Coca Cabin Casualty Elect charges 	 49140 	16300 	54040 	11490 	11220 	9350 	12250 	10520 	2628 	15630 	17050 	233 270 
Coca Cabin Casualty Gas charges 	 71,335 	11084 	47768 	24 840 	30 572 	19467 	22928 	24840 	32483 	11464 	9553 	306 334 
Coca Cab n Opd Electr c charges 	 68460 	15770 	52890 	29280 	9360 	12460 	12000 	13500 	28390 	14990 	20520 	278,620 
Coca Cabin Opd Gas charges 	 50571 	29929 	42037 	17197 	15286 	19467 	19107 	17197 	30571 	11464 	7643 	260,469 
Sana Commun,c-i( on Elect Ch-i g 	 58900 	 12060 	2430 	2490 	2520 	5060 	2650 	866ff 	64,770 
Contractors 	 107j 124663 	174,163 154663 	1,039698 456461 	208961 	208961 	208961 	988097 	208961 	208,961 	5,055,441 
Cost of Tenders 	 58000 	200 	21500 	14500 	20000 	 3000 	57500 	33000 	500 	 ,000 
Dental 07 Fee 	 2280 	3645 	6395 	6780 	3625 	7030 	7170 	291 	7300 	7215 	7750 	6755 	68,860 
Dermatology (Skin) 	 goso 	5925 	6950 	7375 	3850 	00 	4,100 	3650 	2700 	3556 	5275 	2625 	59,450 
Dialysis 	 : 	 4500 	- 	1500 	1500 	 1566o 	9.1000 	91500 	81880 	69750 	359 630 
DlgmtalXRay(IBPcenter) 	 132570 125970 107015 130735 147725 116440 177085 204920 197720 241595 156065 201716 1939556 
Digital X Ray Elect Eli 	 12230 	 31720 	 23510 	 2320 	- 69780 
Donation 	 ...............20,000 	 - - - 20,000 
ECG Section 	 327028 	290367 	449849 - 378236 	337562 	377227 	419021 	345251 	343266 	382425 	385273 	348432 	4,383,937 
Edoscopy 	 10,000 	10600 	16,750 	9,500 	12.325 	12,375 	13,000 	12,350 	13,000 	17,25Ô 	19,500 	12,250 -- 158,900 sdàmnt CTI MRI 	 152990 	131,985 1122,225 	137,012 	153,110 	162,473 	169,703 	192,713 	161,309 	177,444 	105,597 	141,557 	1,828,118 End&.,mnt Ele.BjI 	 26500 	26500 	26500 	26500 	26500 	26500 	26500 	26500 	26500 	26500 	26500 	26500 	318,000 
ENT Audio Test 	 15500 	18200 	1 3352527250 	20275 	28325 	34650 	34650 	3(675 	46325 	30475 	23450 	- -349,300 Flat Charges 	 10935 	11,935 	32499 	30881 	10333 	15433 	23838 	48078 	87173 	46458 	116942 	31959 	466.464 - 	 Incineritor Machine 	 . 

- 650 	650 Lbóatory 	 477881 449889 782189 710922 607187 620661 566538 514131 536783 617639 595463 759531 7,238,820 
Uabrary Mem. Fe 	 1000 	00 	8500 	19000 	5000 	2,bO0 	500 	1,500 	1000 	1000 - 1,000 	500 -. 	42,000 Mlrior 0.T 	 -- - 	 2600 	3000 	3400 	600 	800 	600 	1000 	2200 	7600 	14800 	11400 	10000 	58,000 PIICU 	 19000 	 4000 - 	 25,000 	25 000 	25,000, 	26,000 	27000 - 	54000 	- 	205 000 
Nephrology 	 49 000 	44000 	35000 	61000 	70000259 000 
OPDCasuaity 	 - 	 548070 508700 570580 503260 415400 485090 511290 395990 439890 515040 615770 600990 6,110,010 
OPDGeneraI 	 339020 316120 430470 345500 318150 380090 415280 372150 416960 482550 402220 445560 4664070 
Opthalmology (Eye) 	 45,115 -- 43,950 	64,375 	54,670 	64,380 	59,765 	77,310 	57,990 	67,890 	82,040 	95,420 	73,320 	786.225 
P. Room 	 602126 	434359 	702,153 494658 	477,723 	628,932 713360 	702,308 	567,588 	550369 	591,650 615696 	7,081,122 
Piiiotherapy 	 14411 	- 12,139 	26,668 	23,677 	35,337 	35,891 - 	48,829 	31,602 	29,284 	38,232 	24,309 	26,52W - 345,899 Psych atry 	 16000 	3800 	 7000 	28600 	34864 	26,100 	28 100 	26,200 	21 500 	192,864 
Pre-Qualifjcetjon Fee 2013-14 	 - ..............61,000 	 .................... .....................61,000 
Radiology 	 - - - - 	721005 	694,390 	825,598 	733,995 	649,455 	661,010 	733,765 	731,340 	731,185 	894,4' 702,250 	715,129 --  8,793,567 
Fiecovery of over payment 	 20300 	 1970 	18000 	7029 	2i4f 	 79643 	 ....9472 	166,557 
R1I of Asst. Prof - 	100,500 	50d 	11,000 	114,500 	44,000 	115,500 	138,000 	17,500 	9,C00 	78,000 	25,500 	16,10ö 	748,100 Tandoor Electric chargei 	 11,460 	6,580 	12,960 	3030 	450 	130 	100 	200 	740 - 	2230 	Z700 	40580 
TmcIoor Gas chargej 	 57241 	15516 	61144 	15285 	17197 	21018 	19101 	19107 	38216 	17197 	19307 	300337 Tele 60th Casualty t,ate 	 9075 	 9 Utlu 	 - 	 JO7s 	47 1,U 
Abid Cont uction Elect Bill 	 90750 	 39,800 	 - 	 - 	130 550 
Used Fixer Water 	 - 	I 	 142198 	71400 	28,900 	30600 	27200 	30 600 	30t00 	30600 	34000 	48280 	374,378 
Total 	16,095,247  4722939 6 251 803 548540315,808,756   5725023 5,936,066  5 391188 5709411 7 184 391 16.255,477 6407462 70973 166 

Aimoner, 	 Accou 	Icer, 	 - 	 / lDCet tor Finance 
KTH, Peshawar 	 KT , 	awar 	 K1H/KMC/KCD, Peshawar. 

Composed by: Mohsin Shah 
- 	 D.LO, Almonar office, KTH, Peshawar 



	

Mac 	 June 

	

34(11) 	 7,81)0 

	

(06544 	530425 

	

179410 	 6153 

11322141 	1288400 

10225 	 16920 

((1.077 	 33,412 

11,019 	 5,732 

(9835 	 20721 

!lIII9 	 43948 

3) 

171407 	171407 

19)111 220(8) 

3,93 

1,.I IL 

3)4,348 

14.51)4) 

15,4)28.445 

251,345 

316.7(1, 

145.161) 

2Hl.Th 

252.854 

43(11) 	 41150 	 52.275 

15(11) 	 21)25(1 	 327.11191 

(28657 	23334)) 	2.1115.1149 

F) 	 36514 	 27,33" 
to 

117416 	367307 	- 	- 3,91)8,4)16 

301)4) 	 11518) 	174.81)1 

((12237 	 299230 	1,739.279 

.lWKH1 	 6(1111)0 	 511(11(8) 

7(441 	 19,650 

I),r,'.'Ior Fiu,c. l'I Uik5l( fI( I), I'c,Iui,s Ir 

K) 11/ lninner.I)t.11J/1l7/l)ll S, 

1 
SI,ICCnI Sho.in or i r 1 harOr,. of IsI% 1t IcIchj,, I k,1ü' , c%hO .. for the Ii, .nr..II '1 car 20114_IS 

	 I 
Source of Inconw 	 July 	 Aug Sr1, 	00 	 Nv 	 Dcc 	 Par. 	 8c1t 	 Slur 	 All. ii 

'.mbubancr 	 37(11) 	 764141 	 59011 	-13011 	 444)) 	 22,71)1) II 	 16,220 	II 	 18,66(1 

Blood Bank 	 44)4,3911 	6(4236) 	604774 	49(2)8 	466,143 	553797 	8117711 	480')48 	15138011 	546.711 

Bank (of Kh 	'cr Elect. Kill 	 II 	 4,1)30 	 4) 	- 	 )) 	 I) 	 314.12 	 0 	 III 	 4,522 

('or par 	o,.la-L'rs 	 II 	 (I 	 35011 	 () 	 (I 	 - 	I) 0 	 5)4411) 	 I) 

C. R. Counter 	 1135.7)))) 	:3315410 	1519125 	I2II581( 	1.2111.3)11) 	14(6660 	11573)141 	1,224,830 	12958(8) 	132)18111 

Ch.r I'Vl'/ll.( 0l' 	ISI.Stnlv 	 I (.6(14) 	 71))) 	' 	259.1)) 	7.,)))) 	271)211 	 34)5(11) 	241111(1 	 1831 1(1 	!2385o 	177)11) 

Coca Cabin C'asuaIr 	EIcc('harg 	 2)1141) 	 22 	 s 

Coca Cabin (u,.oalI 	4s .l.arg 	 51132 	 11,463 	15,155 	1402I 	9•55 	 11.464 	 17,197 	 13,375 	15285 	5,731 

.6311 	22,4))) 	'cH) 	15,368 	 ~ ,16,311 	3)1,413 	36,635 	3)141911 	3,366 

Oj,<I nec. cI.arge 	 2115(1 	 2675)1 	20'1S)) 	2874)) 	21233 	 2057)) 	23(118 	 273 	:20401) 	1 1951f.  

oca Cabin 0).d li 	,-I.arc,. 	 3)12) 	 7,643 	 I i7' 	 JI 	c 	22,929 121,1119 	171)7 	 21,1119 	24)1411 	22.11) 

ana Co.n.roiction I:I.'cl.( l.arg 	 - 	834)) 	 0 I) 	 (I 	 (1 	 II 	 0 	 0II  

'ontractor,. 	 .1 7)1')1 	 10495115 	162461 	162411 	1(6634 	 10211451 	171 4117 	171407 	171407 	1018451 

ost oTeoder,. 	 147)111(1 	 II 	 18')IHHI 	44114111 	235)11) 	 9)5(11) 	511)411) 	 134110 	755114) 	2354)4) 

3en121 01' Fee 	 21111 	 68511 	 4,345 	6595 	 6,485 	 7995 	 6215 	 37.70 	 .4730 	 511111 

)crmalolopy Skin) 	 2975 	- 	 3651) 	 5825 	4275 	 41)54) 	 .5925 	 4615 	 3875 	 41175 	 37511 

)ialysin 	 2741(11) 	 33)1(11) 	3375)) 	54750 	3)44)111) 	 3525)) 	38150 	.11)4)01) 	 13(1(11) 	 262511 

)igit21 X-R21, (CIII' ecolerl 	 1411361 	 1(1181)4 	285443 	1 7'1()4 I 	138646 	 161508 	I 711.240 	2057111 	.11154135 	104.331 

)i.tnI 

 

X-Ray EI.-t'l. IN 	 II 	 0 	 0 	 I) 	 I) 	 126111 	 0 0 	 II 	 0 

X'C Section 	 236144 	 4211134 	46914)) 	355111 	279696 	 4111228 	470666 	4554(9)1 	473791 	437265 

ndovc..I.c 	 1)1,1)4)) 	 127511 	155011 	1351111 	 18411111 	 1251)1) 	1111511 	 24154) 	 818111 	I 5(1(H) 

ndowmnl cr /siit1 	 I 	1612111 	895)0) 	 131518 	1966311 	131.923 	116503 	82452 	 149110 	173461 	95.4117 

tndowmnl EIec.Kil 	 265411) 	 265(11) 	265(11) 	265)))) 	(4)4)1)1) 	 6111)411) 	611101)14 	 6414111111, 	6(4)4)4) 	(.111)4)4) 

;NT Au,lio 1'ecl 	 13175 	 27875 	36,2410 	25.1(111 	25,45)) 	 31.2511 	311.2411) 	32,225 	. 	39,60111 	35,151) 

- 	. -.....---- 	 a. on,. 	I) (((4 	.19431)  23.711<, 	33.646 	35,1113 	78.237 	11.133 
on.. fl/, 	

I 	

'"' 	 '"• 	l...,_.',', 



Iclorralor Machine 	 745 	 41 	 (4960 	 780 	 411,4) 	 73(4 	 6541 	 910 	
13260 

al,urIory 
 

489151 	 731113 	933419 	92 l05) 	 '1(04)466 	 )'47371J 	 862072 	 938952 	 11 5530 	111)) 364 	 1 1133387
922874 

Mrrn. Fr,, 	 25110 	 5.54H, 	 1500 	 425444) 	 41881 	 9)88) 	 .45)14) 	 34)4%) 	 0 	 4(8%) 

itior 0.1 	 161)1) 	 77(H) 	 4)4)8) 544K) .44184 	 .1134)41 	 8(40 	 1818) 	 52084 	 364(4) 	 944)4) 	 48(44) 

IC)) 	 2344044 	 210481 	 4 81 4440 	 II 	 11)448) 	 248)48, 	 1)488) 	 2(1881 	 2748444 	 4) 	 0 

:phr,dokv 	 71(8)4) 	 42(884 	 620(8) 	 7804141 	 4518)41 	 881418) 	 5(.0lH) 	 34.4448) 	 65009 	 331101) 	 44 	 114X)0 	 609,0(10 

45598)) 	 64,3.130 	633310 	545790 	48655)) 	 5462441 	 41 	)4 	 214 10 	 5(972)) 	 58410 	 6,357,03)) 

'I) (nvr.I 	 226949 	 4422)4) 	48190)) 	384ogo 	373,230 	 411,030 	1381.80 	 36)4. (II) 	 4611541 	 49418111 	
148 1370 	

46484)4 	 4.967,560 

lolino),,.'s (Ec) 	 6,4)44) 	 4345 	 5825 	(47741 	 (111041) 	 92550 	 10)548) 	 1)1)4,6511 (5)4560 - 	11383)) 	 117975 	 968641 	 1.0 1 5,735 	' 

I.u'rn 	 399326 	 622346 	674859 	5)611,2 	5048119 	 692332 	 633589 	 59.4036 	 651285 	 6548486 	 (.34)64 	 672234 	 7.294,334 

yinlhrro4,, 	 8444 	 2154.8 	 22.411 	17,733 	 49,336 	 2,714 	 26,329 	 25.38)) 	 28,321. 	 20,4111 	 23.644 	 16,951 	 256,467 

(.2)8, 	 23.4(8) 	 16,2)81 	 II 	 5.8181 	 22,8(8) 	 27.4.140 	 38,188) 	 43,414 	 J9,(.)4 	 35.4440 	 31,41 I 	 289,825 

0, 	 II 	
I) 	 41 	 II 	 (4 	- - 	 4) 	 0 	 45,442 	 41 	 44,964 	 914.1 

jju)o, 	 371,415 	 3.)'roI() 	 742.S7Ii 1614475 	532.225 	 679,8341 	61 IH() 	 5'44,585 	330,585 	8444,4) '12.)440 	 7864145 	 8.238,690 

pvmenc 	 0 	 0 39, 1 254)24 	 (01,344 	 82,87)4 	 781) 	 9 	 0 	 II 	 241IMMH 	 447,590 

Order 	 41 	 242.5)84177.11410 	Ii 	 5)8) 	 MINN) 	 7,548) 	 22.488) 	 5440 	
Il) 	

4 	 0 	 45,44440 

44JOI4lir.,T(fl fe,, 	 I) 	 II 	 0 	 4) 	 1 	 4) 	 2.488) 	 4) 	 0 	 4) 	 II 	 0 	 2,48)4) 

door I-.Ir.-ir,r fhHf"3 	 3670 	 322)) 	 4341 	 43)) 	 493 	 4,207 	 20410 	 2.1118) 	 854) 	 2.4)484 	 23844) 	 2.5440 	 20,500 

door (.o .iMrgrs 	 17197 	 15235 	 15.235 	116.94 	 7642 	 9554 	 11444 	 7642 ,. 	9554 	 14554 	 9554 	 147,345 

I3((4( ( .,'.oa4r G.iie 	 II 	 0 	 II . 	 4) 	 9,1810 	 II 	 4) 	 II 	 )) 	 II 	 9 	 '1,(44)4) 

)'4vr %N mer 	 43450 	 II 	 41 	 521111 	 27)8)4) 	 2434%) 	 24348) 	 24318) 	 22275 	 1'0)N4 	 3644)4) 	 284,835 - 
In,,, )'r,,,(iu.,  (rc. 	 0 	 0 	 0 	 4) 	 (I 	 40481 	 II 	 0 	 0 	 0 (4 	 0 	 1.1834) 

}.Ir',ao, ( ''n,.lruc)uo,, ('o,,,1i,sn 	 I) 	 (I 	 0 	 II 	 4) 	 1148)4) 	 U 	 II 	 U 	 II 	 9 	 11.18%) 

Ab,1 (on,.lruc)uun 34)c.l4,I) 	 II 	 II 	 I) 	 0 	 II 0 	 o 	 II 	 237731 	 0 	 0 	 237,734 
ion 	 I) 	 0 	 0 	 0 	 254.188) 	 0 	 II 	 0 	 0 	 0 	 II 	 0 	 294,0410 

4342853 	 U(MA9 	745891n 	6135799 	6308,765 	44.042,646 	6.156,94(l 	6.243,964 	7.427,13)) 	7,784,475 	 (,,805,943 	7,009,1115 	181,143,3.10 	 4 

AcQr. 

II. 	h,oar 	
1 ll/k6I(/KCi). I'eoor.  
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Joly 	Aug Sop 

0 	 0 	 7700 

	

494607 	433)07 	
504,480 

0 	• 	0 	 5)4000 

	

20) 5 	0 	 43,0 	- 

	

98,407 	98407 	90,407 

	

25,00)0 	25000 	5000 	- 

	

45,000 	5,000 	5,000 

	

0 	 0 	 5,000_ 

890,090 	S5,009 	),27__ 

	

9,475 	1250 

	

0 	 373,973 	0 

25534 	510 

	

1,609 	 373, 

	

0 	 526 262 	0 

	

I7,03 	11300 	30396_ 

	

29,1_- 19467 	
305!1_ 

30000 	0 
27599 

 

	

2930 	4111 	61Q_ 

- 

	

.020 	j700 	- 	ISQO._ 

1 	.6.o 

CI 

0 

549046 

0 

0 

98,40 

0411) 

15,0010 

0 

1,31 ',IOO 

1700 

o_ 

20349 

6409 

0 

I5o!l 

17304 

0 

3590_ 

- 	637 

4oj 
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..o ol 	UoIc'_ 

Nov 

694)0 

592692 

30,000 

20,026 

103,327 

75000 

5,00 

0 

I ),54520 

28,250 

0 

1576 

6,489 	- 

0 

44246 

10819 

23900 

3540 

5075_ 

I°° 

2jo.Luw 00094). 

I)oO 

4,000 

561206 

0 

109,249 

2500)0 

45,000 

- 

1 321,315 

26.750 

- 	11900 

10845 

526 262 

t1°- 

-- 	- 

6,000 

474_ 

684_. 

0 

1006.94 	5S0191 	18 

100 	 lOb 	 Moo 

0 	 4000 	6000 

509292 	539281, 	650980 

30000 	0 	 3)4000 

4,111 	5457  

1110,240 	I00,24 • 	08,249 

28,000 	23,000 	25,004) 

5,000 	L5Pt 	5,000 

2,000 	0 	- 	0 

426,500 	l,396, 	1,40,40 

26,860 	30,0S 	29,300 

0 	- o_ 	0 

7259_ 	 40000 

12978 	- 19L.. 	21,631 

0 	 0 	 0 

4000 	00__ 	0000 

7642 	iO6 	10816 

05,800 	•- 	320Q_ 	20530 

42._ 	5655 	- 

0 
6,015 	22L 	6070 

- 3,7 6_ 	105750 50 

Apr.L 

18800 

678,490 

15,09 

4522 

08248 

	

250 	- 

159 	
-- 

0 	- 

1,3I2150 

27 

I000U_ 

!1J1__- 

526 262 

- 

- 

- 	55000 

- 3i2i_...._. 

- 	4 
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(.930 

884395 

5000 

0 

108,248 

25,000 

1I)00 

9,000 

4,6)2,94)0 

25,750 

0 

500 

12979 

0 

7204 

I297 

- 	63000 

- 

66750 

-- 	470  

- 

J.mç 

6800 

707545 

0 

0 

108,118-  

2S,09 

48,000 

0_. 

I 

- 

0 

__ 

9653 

o 

45500 

3350  

TWA)  

73,130 

6,907,776 

430,800 

I0,49l 

1,254,691 

300.1400 	- 

130,1/00 

- 	21,04)0 

16,113,500 	-- 

264005 

1,171.919 

L 603  

'I,627 

199,128 

36,092 	- -. 

437,400 

60,09 

J. 
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199442 2,10075 - 

222013 186218 - 746865 jI! !6 728996 - - 204839 	- 

0 391718 
7879 44467 

R.y(IIIP ccnt) 

20,765 o 0 	- 0 	-. 0 LQ0_._ ° 

0 0 0 0 0 

2,000 

0 O 9.0_ 

2,000 0 0 0 0 

422419 
41 91 59 4,811.402 	- 

40994 797920 3409 366711 479334 

30468• 457839 375312 383256 
CGSt,or 

72 ,000 -- 11,750 !.9 W19 
I 7,500 I 10j09_  

6250 14,230 	- 73,500 

Eo.4oPY - 	
- 	3 7000 - 

72 ,427 I.94L9 
7(4,937 I9,I4L 29,970 l29,70 - 	ISO ,104 200,299_ 

189590 104,361L - 179,213 151,835 106,210 

lindow,,7nICT/MRI 
64)000__ 60000 720,009_ - 

60000 ö000 6000 	- 60000 60000 60000 

Endowmnl El 	17,7 
60000 60000 60000 60000 

2(500 290 23975 

26825 2809 
- 397?, 47900 30570 	-- 

301 31300_ 26 723 - 

- --a 
177 

- 

33033 433,234  

11733 65497 21643 - !._-_ 32919 42l2 -- 	 _ 

43 8 53,88L___- 4048 31368 

- 1) 65,195- - 

4630 6500 I9_ - 	9500 

180 9,750 5980 -- 	 - 

7523778 199395 	__ 1261926 _ l42 	-- 

1072297 434166 1326356 - 
io09040 I7I21 L - 	1133715 

-  
696043 1117772L 

4,199_. 3,000 !!9° 
0 

l00 3000 O 	- 2000 - 	7000 	- 000 - 

Liabrwy 
4000 3200 

7800._ 6,400 - 	09 5000 69 S - 

1300 0000 

- - 25000 29000 30000 	29I,0 

a.' 

- 
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__ 	
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-- 32630 
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628749. 	390929 
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92752.L_ 	90491L 

24,573 	29j1j.._ 

so9Q 	.999_ j 

20,000 

87000 

550690 

	

450,979. 	- 

07,330 

	

893774 	- 

20,067_ 

oo 

_ 

54279 

419 - 

27,000 

713000 

04S3O 

~454,910 

16,515 

1,103,629 

23,199 

6S000 

- 

	

480,90 	- 

- 	t9.819 

8iiL.l.95.2?4 

.000 

491220 	- 

4,I00 

110,500 

21 	5!. 

NOW  

43114_ 

519.,949.._ 

1121054 

26,L_ 

532390 

5791790 

754,060 

758434 

3.!!0_ 

- 	I 33 

725Q 

59j,9.._ 

12.1,09__ 

- - - L19M_- - 

25826 

80 

526850 

471,240 

74,400 

i077. 

22,7I 

91 l__ 

6,641,999 

- 

12629__ - - 

II 29,4_ 

11171. 

927 794 
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- 
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36300 36,30__ 36,0 

1,038,335 1,227,855. 1,204,24C 

86,212 5,000 0 

51,000 1) 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 	- 46196 

0 0 0 

2,040 1,783 3,500 

6480 19,816 2794 

0 0 0 

27,000 2399 

0 22,490 0 

o I84 0 

2.439,4) 	17i3 ,.L8 _ 8 467,405 

N 
1o,k, ni 	 53000 	3630036300 - 3.!t)(! 	36,100 

Ra4IoIo8y 	 - - 	612,050 	835,93.4 	940,576 	911,110 	1,110,208 

Rilw.y C, P,k EIeu. ch.,g - 	0 	 0 	 0 	- - 

I',k G. Ch.,,g,., 	 0 	 0 	 0 	 0 - 	0 

0 	 9 0 	 245000 .  0 

Rococ.y 	 192000 	61,642 	0 	-- 4000 	0 

0 	- 42512 	0 	 0 	 0 

T.,..doo, Elc.,vic cb4rg., 	 3,000 	3,000 	3,000 	3000 - 	3,000 

T.M..-G.. 	 9,554 	17,L9'1 	3,375 	12.97L 	17,304 

Tl Both C.'..,.lcy G.tc 	 9,075 	0 	 0 	 0 	 0 

- 	0 	 0 	 42,000 	0 	 20,300 

Ab,dnc,.EII 	 15,316 	16,l 	0 	 0 	- 

HAVCKTH,I3I.,C 	 6,040_ 0_ 	12,937 -. 0 	 30753 - 

Totj 	 5091 542 18503030 	7,299,073 	7,784,087 	0,159,259 

A, 
L .P 

by MoO.,., Skol, 
I) 00, Al,,,,,, olT,co KTII. B, 

'Oil KTIthKMC.'KCI), 1'&,.,.,,. 

a' 
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54.583 	952.696 2013-14 

60.880 1180.804 2014-15 

	

77.813 	1214.157 2015-16 
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JDETAIL  REGARDING RECEIPT DHQ TEACHING HOSPITAL DIKHAN FROM JUNE 2013 TO JUNE 2016 

HOSPITAL RECEIPT 2013 2014 2015 2016 TOTAL 
Room Rent 

Lab Fee 

Blood Bank Fee 

Unudisbursement Amount of House 
r.s  cer 

Recoveryofoverpayment 

Recovery of over Payment OT charges 

227000 

512269 

6858 

48000 

142664 

6963 

195300 

752786 

13400 

58470 

3600 

323500 
1272990 
12760 

78937 

0 

 0 

457450 

2060973 

9631 

0 

0 

410756 

1203250 
4599018 

42649 

185407 

146264 

417719 
OPD Fee 882840 1091555 1111085 1927615 5013095 
Emergency Fee 412875 439060 474415 488920 1815270 
Cost of X.Ray films 309226 301536 389520. 1592904 2593186 
Admission Fee 942870 1001540 1375940 1644470 4964820 
Electricty 56698 120000 144000 12000 332698 
Visiting Fee 9783 8392 14260 19708 52143 
Operation Fee 720 135 2826 7020 10701 
Injectioon Fee 31653 30503 66364 92332 220852 
Anaesthesia Fee 156 47 930 1416 2549 
ECGFee 147000 157173 186042 2185711 708786 
ECHO FEE 12960 42984 47952 427681 146664 
Ambulance Charge 2076281 238028 398392 6131481 1457196 
Ultra Sound Fee 940313 1003493 1417208 1789516 5150530 
Rant of Car Parking 1034708 981400 1817762 2345170 6179040 
Rant of Canteen 1704205 2040000 2100000 3048000 8892205 
Dialysis Fee 52920 0 0 0 52920 
Dressing Fee o 0 0 22951  2295 
Auction of Trees 0 0 0 48500 48500 
Aunction of Building o 0 0 280000 280000 
Operation Theaatre Charge 342100 383400 545400 703200 1974100 
5% Cost of Kits/Materiatas 154912 182417 272041 327199 936569 
5% Cost of Depriciation 154912 182417 272041 327199 936569 
call deposit canteen carparking 0 0 0 350000 350000 
Medical examination fees 	' 0 0 0 65700 65700 
standard bidding document 01 1 	 0 68000 68000 
Total 83422331 92276361 123243651 18954461 48848695 

spita'IJQetr 
MT, cij,Khan 



3 

403205 

A033 

403301 
A03303 
403304 

4036 
A0303 
A038 - 
403805 

403806 - 
403807 

001 

403808 

4039 
403901 

403902 

403905 
A03906 
403907 
A03927 

403942 

002 - 
003 

005 

006 

008 

009 

010 

011 

035 

036 

042 
076 
A03959 

403970 
002 

004 

009 

1A0320U2 Telephonic 

I 	 - 
jiotai Operation Expenses 
TotalFee 
icence Fee 

otal CommunIcation 
ostage & Telegraph 

Trank Call 
Courier & Pilot Services 	- 
Total Utalities 	 - 
SU1GAS 
Electricity 

Hot& Cold Water Charges 
Total Motor VehIcles 
Registration 
Total Travel & Transpotation 
Trevelling Allowance 	- 
Transportation Allowaflce 

POt. Charge for Vehicles 

POL Charges for Genertar 

Conveyance Charge 

Total General 	
4 

Stationery 

Prenting Charges 

News Paper 
Uniform & Protective Clothing 
Advertising & Publicity 
Purchase of Drug Medicine 
Cost of other Stores 	- 
Aneasth OTitem 
Cost of Bedding/ Clothing 

Cost of X-Ray Films 	- 
Cost of Medical Gas 

Cost of ACD Bags 

Cost of Washing Charges 

Cost of Vaccine - 
Cost of Chemicals 

Cost of Cat Gut 

Cost of insecticides 

Dental Chemicals 
Gypsona 

Stlpencl/ House Job Officers 
Other 
Other contigencies 

Grounds & Gardens 
Cost of Spirit 

iun4j 
77952759 

11980 

11980 

450000 

50000 

400000 

31377779 

6327779 
25000000 

- 	50000 

0 
- 

2480000 

8s0000 

20000 

1600000 

0 

10000 

43633000 
- 	400000 

300000 

13000 
j 70000 

300000 

15000000 
8850000 

800000 
1000000 

1500000 

2300000 
500000 

s00000 

500000 

- 1100000 

200000 

150000 

150000 
150000 

16500000 

2200000 
5500 

1000001 
150000 

iun.ü 

90824240 

7240 

7240 

400000 

50000 

350000 

- 	0 

30050000 
0 

30000000 

50000 

0 
U 

2830000 

1200000 

20000 

1600000 

0 
- 10000 

57537000 
600000 

400000 

- 13000 
- 	50000 
_168000 
15170000 
11032000 

900000 
1000000 

2500000 
25000001 

600000 

680000 

800000 

1200000 

3390001 

- 113000 

200000 
200000 

26784000 

3320000 
700000 

150000 
0 

170000  

JUNE 2015 Jun-16 TOTAL 
95769863 

8337 
181749000 

15000 
446295862 

42557 
8337 15000 42557 

273342 445000 1568342 
30000 40000 

243342 400000 - 1393342 
0 - 5000 5000 

34580167 
- 2800Q00 

- 56055000 152062946 
1000000 10127779 

31730167 

- 50000 
- 120000 

12b 
3850000 

1300000 

40000 

500000 

0 

10000 

56938017 
799856 

799938 

12680 
59988 

309400 
26000000 

13735966 
999600 

1999990 

2999780 
1187780 
1049700 

699957 

2099567 

1249989 

599675 

250000 

250000 
349928 

10388213 
4831976 

999394 

249850 
113000 

55000000 

5500 
E141.730167 

5000 
12000 240000 
120000 - 	240000 

5250000 14410000 
- 1800000 - 5150000 

40000 

3400000 
120000 

9100000 
0 

- 	10000 

119864000 
1200000 

1400000 

- 	18000 
60000 

400000 

45000000 
30600000 

2000000 
- 	3000000 

4000000 

2500000 
2000000 

1000000 

9000000 

1500000 

3000000

300000 

300000 
2000000 

29462000 

11724000 
2500000 

300000 
124000 

0 

40000 

277972017 
2999856 

2899938 

56680 
- 	239988 

1177400 

101170000 
64217966 

4699600 
6999990 

10999780 

8487780 
4149700 

2879957 

12399567 

5049989 

4138675 

813000 

900000 
2699928 

83134213 
22075976 
4749394 

- 	799850 
387000 

010 Cost of Dressing Cotton 600000 600000 899775 1800000 3899775 
012 Cost of Di5posable Items 800000 850000 1549957 3000000 6199957 
171 
A05 

4052 

Free Dialysis 
Total Grant Subsidies & wrier off 
Total Grands DomestIc 

0 
0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

1020000 
300000 

300000 

4000000 
300000 

300000 

5020000 
600000 

600000 
A05216 Fin.Asjst. To the families of Govt: 

A09 - 
4092 
409201 

Servants who Expire 
Total Physical Assets 

Total Computer Equipments 
Hardware 

- 	0 

2500000 

0 
- 

0 

- 1500000 

0 
0 

300000 

10199944 

200000 
200000 

300000 

16500000 

1500000 
1500000 

600000 

30699944 

1700000 
1700000 

A 

c'ETAIL REGARDING BUDGET OF OHQ TEACHING HOSPITAL DIKHAN 
FROM JUNE 2013 TO JUNE 2016 
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Total Purchase of Plant & Machinery 

Purchase ofPlant& Machinery 
2000000 

2000000 

800000 

800000 

8999944 

8999944 

10000 

10000000 
21799944 

21799944) 
A097 Total Purchase of Furniture & Fixture 500000 700000 1000000 5000000 7200000 
A09701 Purchase of Furniture & Fixture 500000 700000 1000000 5000000 7200000 
All Total CMI Works o 0 0 0 0 
A12606 Lines and wires (Telephone) 0 0 0 , 	0 0 
A13 Total Repair & Maintlnance 900000 1350000 2250000 2500000 7000000 
A130 Total Transport 350000 450000 500000 1000000 2300000 
A13001 Transport 350000 450000 500000 1000000 2300000 
A131 Total Machinery & Equipment 400000 700000 1000000 1200000 3300000 
A13101 Machinery & Equipment 400000 700000 1000000 1200000 3300000 
A0132 Total Furniture & Fixture 150000 200000 250000 300000 900000 
A13201 Furniture & Fixture 150000 200000 250000 300000 900000 
A0133 Total Bulliding & Sturcture 0 300000 500000 500000 1300000 
A 13301 Office Builidings 0 300000 500000 500000 1300000 
A06402 	IFinancial Assistance 0  0 0 0 

G 

y 

jecto7 



No. Department 
Period 

07-2013 

to 06-2014 

07-2014 

to 06-2015 

07-2015 

to 06-2016 
1 X-Ray 1,492,610 1,790,075 1,821,750 

2 Laboratory 10,625,809 15,085,365 20,226,110 

3 MRI 7,553,000 3,559,500 6,324,500 

4 CT Scan 
- 1,536,000 6,706,500 

5 ECHO 457,656 352,400 532,400 

6 E.C.G. 1,264,680 1,505,820 1,785,840 

7 Private Rooms 295,750 311,000 326,300 

Ultrasound 3,225,420 4,008,780 5,442,660 

Injection Fee 32,543 30,121 31,617 

0 Visit Fee 22,147 22,485 23390 

1 Blood Bank 973,008 4,170,297 7,343,496 

2 Operation Fee 82,337 221,221 83,147 

3 Anaesthesia Fee 36,294 50,772 34,379 

4 0.1 Fee 1,834,075 1,913,500 1,974,850 

5 O.P.D Fee 3,413,105 3,589,985 4,118,580 

-6 Admission Fees Wards 1,960,120 2,127,650 2,266,554 

7 Ambulance 597,506 769,592 669,739 

Miscellaneous Receipt 1,077,360 1,520,662 2,481,281 

Medical Examination Fee - 
- 221,300 

J Physiotherapy Fee 12,866 14,625 16,200 

I Tempanometer (ENT) 84,200 112,950 141,300 

L Recovery of Overpaiment 345,419 53,600 2,863,418 

Total 35,385,905 -- 	

- 	 I L, /4b,400 	65,435,311 

DETAIL OF TOTAL RECEIPT, DEPARTMENT-WISE FROM 06-2013 TO 06-2016 

SAIDU GROUP OF TEACHING HOSPITALS, SWAT 

5D• 'S5(M) 65X'5(t1) 

Medical 
Saldu Te  pital: 

aIdu Siiitlf Swat., 
4~nq 



DETAIL OF FUNDS PROVIDED TO 
SAIDU GOUP OF TEACHING HOSPITALS, SWAT 

FROM 2013-14 TO 2016-1 7. 
(PS in miIlinns' 

OBJECT 2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 
* 

Medicine 45.000 30.000 60.000 32.200 

Laboratory chemical 6.000 3.500 4.500 0.460 

X-RayFilms 4.051 4.578 11.000 5.500 

Anesthesia lOT Items 2.000 2.500 3.000 0.770 	- 

Bedding & Clothing 2.000 4.000 5.000 0.770 

Special initiative (ADP) 
Emergency medicine, Free 

40.000 

Diagnostic services  

45.000 45.000 55.000M 

') , ~' Hosp 
CalduShsrlfSwa. 

0 
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17070238/- 
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Year Budet 

Salary Non Salary 

2012-13 123590371 20728027 

2b13-14 113632194 38118237 

2014-15 128099584 45775797 

2015-16 150363887 40623037 

515686036 145245098 

F 

Detail of Budget Mufti Mebmood Memorial Teaching 
n,vI,-., 
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Detail of Receipt Mufti Mehmood Memorial Teaching Hospital DlKhan 

Object Head 2013-14 2014-15 2015-16.. Total 

X-Ray 141018 149292 316064 606374 

Ultrasound 428069 473490 520439 1421998 

Lab 443456 382272 780026 1605754 

OPD 370675 295685 397380 1063740 

Admission Fee 184647 177487 240923 603057 

MRI Fee 1730295 3235680 5164363 10130338 

OTFee 241312 185570 201130 628012 

ECG Fee 53099 48240 1 	28812 130151 

Ambulance Fee 20568 1 	19393 37248 77209 

~Canteen/Car Park 287388 241025 27512 803605 

Total 3900527 5208134 7961577 17070238 
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